
Viral Hepatitis Case Management Map

1
 �Positive Resource Connection 
525 Oxford St. 
Fort Wayne, IN 46806 
Care Coordinator: Ricky Rice 
Ricky@neiprc.org 
260-744-1144

2
 �Aspire 
2009 Brown St. 
Anderson, IN 46016 
Care Coordinator: Lauren Dodd 
Lauren.dodd@aspireindiana.org 
765-623-1079

3
 �Positive Link 
100 S. Seventh St. 
Terre Haute, IN 47807 
Care Coordinator: Kristen Patterson 
kpatterson5@iuhealth.org 
812-353-3230

4
 �Step Up 
4755 Kingsway Dr., Suite 105 
Indianapolis, IN 46205 
Care Coordinator: Kris Roehling 
kroehling@stepupin.org 
317-259-7013 x 26 
Care Coordinator: Joey Beyers 
jbeyers@stepupin.org 
317-259-7013 x 39

5
 �Damien Center 
26 N. Arsenal Ave. 
Indianapolis, IN 46201 
Care Coordinator: Rai Caraballo 
rcaraballo@damien.org 
317-610-8017
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Check. Care. Cure. is an initiative of 
the Indiana Family Social Services 
Administration and the Indiana 

Department of Health. Visit 
CheckCareCure.IN.gov for information.

https://www.in.gov/fssa/home/check-care-cure/

